
B.P.M. HIGH SCHOOL KHAR WEST 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

 

                   FIRST TERM FROM 15TH JUNE 2023 TO 9TH NOVEMBER 2023 

Sr  No DATE DAY PARTICULARS No of 

Days 

1 29.06.2023 Thursday Bakri Eid and Ashadhi Ekadashi 1 

2 30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 1 

3 07.09.2023 Thursday Gopal kala 1 
4 19.09.2023 

To 

23.09.2023 

Tuesday 

To 

Saturday 

Ganeshotsav 5 

5 28.09.2023 Thursday Anant Chaturdashi and Eid-e-Milad 1 

6 24.10.2023 Tuesday Dassera 1 
7 10.11.2023 

To 

23.11.2023 

Friday To 

Thursday 

Diwali Vacation 12 

 

 

(22) 
 

SECOND TERM FROM 24TH NOVEMBER 2023 TO 1ST MAY 2024 

8 27.11.2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti  1 

9 06.12.2023 Wednesday Dr Ambedkar’s Mahaparinirvan Din  1 

 25.12.2023 

TO 

30.12.2023 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

Christmas Vacation 6 

10 01.01.2024 Monday New year 1 

11 19.02.2024 Monday Shiv Jayanti 1 

12 08.03.2024 Friday Mahashivratri 1 

13 25.03.2024 Monday Dhulivandan 1 

14 29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 1 

15 09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudi Padva 1 

  02.05.2024 

To 

14.06.2024 

Thursday 

To Friday 

Summer Vacation 38 

17         HM Discretion  2 

 

(54) 

 

TOTAL 

 

76 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


